Nombre d'interventions : 22

Groupe(s)

lundi 10 novembre 2025
FITE_RA 2 2526
FITE_RA 2 2526
FITE_RA 2 2526
FITE_RA 2 2526

mardi 11 novembre 2025
FITE_RA 2 2526
FITE_RA 2 2526
FITE_RA 2 2526
FITE_RA 2 2526

mercredi 12 novembre 2025
FITE_RA 2 2526
FITE_RA 2 2526
FITE_RA 2 2526
FITE_RA 2 2526

jeudi 13 novembre 2025
FITE_RA_2_ 2526
FITE_RA 2 2526
FITE_RA_2_2526
FITE_RA_2_ 2526

08/11/25 22:37

Début

08.30
10.30
14.00
16.00

08.30
10.30
14.00
16.00

08.30
10.30
14.00
16.00

08.30
10.30
14.00
16.00

Fin

10.30
12.30
16.00
18.00

10.30
12.30
16.00
18.00

10.30
12.30
16.00
18.00

10.30
12.30
16.00
18.00

Intervenant(s)

AGHBALOU Nihad
AGHBALOU Nihad
AGHBALOU Nihad
AGHBALOU Nihad

BAKRI Reda
BAKRI Reda
AGHBALOU Nihad
AGHBALOU Nihad

KASMI Samira

Ammadi Mostafa

Ammadi Mostafa

EL MOUSSAID Mohammed

MANSOURI Khalifa
MANSOURI Khalifa
ZOUHRI Wahb
ZOUHRI Wahb

Liste des interventions

Cours

FITE_S7_RESA_RA 2526
FITE_S7_RESA_RA_2526
FITE_S7_RESA_RA 2526
FITE_S7_RESA_RA_2526

FITE_S7_EEAA__RA_2526
FITE_S7_EEAA__RA_2526
FITE_S7_RESA_RA 2526
FITE_S7_RESA_RA 2526

FITE_S7_LV1_GIE2_RA_2526
FITE_S7_LV2_ESP_RA_2526
FITE_S7_LV2_ESP_RA_2526
FITE_S7_COSA_RA_2526

FITE_S7_COSA_RA_2526
FITE_S7_COSA_RA_2526
FITE_S7_MINA_INFO_RA_2526
FITE_S7_MINA_INFO_RA_2526

Planning PGE GIE2 semaine 46

Matiere

UEI
UEI
UEI
UEI

UEF
UEF
UEI
UEI

UEL
UEL
UEL
UEI

UEI
UEI
UE
UE

Type d'activité

cM
cM

ED_TD
ED_TD

cM
ED_TD
TPS
TPS

CM
CM
CM
CM

cM
ED_TD
TPS
TPS

Salle(s)

02 16
02 16
02_16
02 16

01_12
01_12
02_16
02_16

01_12
01_12
01_12
01_12

01_12
01_12
02 16
02_16
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Nombre d'interventions : 22

Groupe(s)

vendredi 14 novembre 2025
FITE_RA 2 2526
FITE_RA 2 2526
FITE_RA 2 2526
FITE_RA 2 2526

samedi 15 novembre 2025
FITE_RA_2_2526
FITE_RA_2_2526

08/11/25 22:37

Début

08.30
10.30
14.00
16.00

08.30
10.30

Fin

10.30
12.30
16.00
18.00

10.30
12.30

Intervenant(s)

ASBIK Mohamed
ASBIK Mohamed

ASBIK Mohamed
ASBIK Mohamed

Planning PGE GIE2 semaine 46

Cours

FITE_S7_ENGA_RA_2526
FITE_S7_ENGA_RA_2526
FITE_S7_PJT_GIE2_RA 2526
FITE_S7_PJT_GIE2_RA 2526

FITE_S7_ENGA_RA_2526
FITE_S7_ENGA_RA_2526

Matiere

UEF
UEF
ENC
ENC

UEF
UEF

Type d'activité

CM
TEST
PROJET
PROJET

cM
ED_TD

Salle(s)

01_12
C0_01
01_12
01_12

01_12
01_12
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